Ordering Guide

Item
Number

RTG-08001

RTG-08003

RTG-08005

RTG-08007

RTG-08009

RTG-080T1

RTG-08013

RTG Brand

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Trach O-Life

Item Description

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder

W/Anti Disconnect 1-PC

Size

MEDIUM

X-LARGE

MEDIUM

X-LARGE

MEDIUM

X-LARGE

MEDIUM

Dims

185" LX1"W (47cm X 3cm)

30" LXT"W (70cm X 3cm)

185" L X1" W (47cm X 3cm)

30" LXT"W (70cm X 3cm)

185" L X 1" W (47cm X 3cm)

30" LXT"W (70cm X 3cm)

18.5"LX1"W (47cm X 3cm)
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QTY

12/BX

12/BX

50/cs

50/cs

10/BX

10/BX

12/BX

Master Total Each
Carton Master
Carton

24/DZ

24/DZ

BULK

BULK

10X10/BX

10X10/BX

12/DZ

N

00

4

288/ea.

288/ea.

50/ea.

Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC

50/ea.

100/ea.

100/ea.

144/ea.

Respiratory

Therapeutics Group
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Ordering Guide

Item Category Item Description Size Dims QTY Master Total Ea.
Number Carton Master
Carton

RTG-08016 Trach O-Life Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder One PEDIATRIC 1" W [Fits up to 18" Neck 10X10/BX 100/ea.
Size Fits Most 2-PC

RTG-08018 Trach O-Life Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder One BARIATRIC 1.5" W [Fits up to 28" 10/ea.
Size Fits Most 2-PC Neck

RTG-08022 Trach O-Life Orthowicking Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC MEDIUM 17.9" X 1.3" W (45cm X 6X20/BX 120/ea.
3.5cm)

RTG-08024 | Trach O-Life Orthowicking Tracheostomy Tube Holder 2-PC 1" W [Fits up to 19.5" Neck 6X20/BX 120/ea.
RTG-08027 Trach O-Life Foamwick Tracheostomy Tube Holder 1-PC PEDIATRIC " LX1"W (28cm X 3cm) 100/cs BULK 100/ea.

(0K, Respiratory

323-761-0035 | 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1800, Los Angeles, CA 90036 | info@rtghealth.com | www.rtghealth.com
“H Therapeutics Group


mailto:info@rtghealth.com

